



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 002 **Contract ID:** 0056-0309 **Counties:** GREENWICH
Letting Date: October 31, 2018 2:00 pm **District(s):** New Haven
Advertised on: 9/26/2018 12:00:00 AM **Contract Time:** 243 CALENDAR DAYS **Min:** **Max:**
Contract Description: REHABILITATION OF BRIDGE 00696 - LAKE AVENUE OVER ROUTE 15 **Project(s):** 6056(023)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Mohawk Northeast Inc	\$4,593,699.65	100.00%
2	New England Road, Inc.	\$5,108,579.00	111.21%
3	New England Infrastructure, Inc.	\$7,777,777.77	169.31%
4	McNamee Construction Corp.	\$8,186,622.25	178.21%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0056-0309 **Counties:** GREENWICH
Letting Date: October 31, 2018 **District(s):** New Haven
Call Order: 002 **Project(s):** 6056(023)
Contract Time: 243 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: REHABILITATION OF BRIDGE 00696 - LAKE AVENUE OVER ROUTE 15

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010	0020903 (1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR MISCELLANEOUS EXTERIOR TASKS ** See Special Provisions **						
0020	0201001 (1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING						
0030	0202000 400.000	35.00000	14,000.00	100.00000	40,000.00	25.00000	10,000.00
	EARTH EXCAVATION						
0040	0202100 40.000	75.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	40.00	100.00000	4,000.00
	ROCK EXCAVATION						
0050	0202452 1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	100.00000	100.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
	TEST PIT ** See Special Provisions **						
0060	0202529 60.000	15.00000	900.00	10.00000	600.00	7.00000	420.00
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
0070	0207000 30.000	50.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	30.00	90.00000	2,700.00
	BORROW						
0080	0209001 710.000	5.00000	3,550.00	3.00000	2,130.00	10.00000	7,100.00
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE						
0090	0212000 280.000	65.00000	18,200.00	115.00000	32,200.00	80.00000	22,400.00
	SUBBASE						
0100	0213100 3.000	150.00000	450.00	115.00000	345.00	200.00000	600.00
	GRANULAR FILL						
0110	0219001 670.000	8.00000	5,360.00	10.00000	6,700.00	8.00000	5,360.00
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0120	0304002	60.000	65.00000	3,900.00	60.00000	3,600.00	80.00000	4,800.00
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.						
0130	0406170	130.000	205.00000	26,650.00	170.00000	22,100.00	160.00000	20,800.00
	HMA S1	ton						
0140	0406172	191.000	255.00000	48,705.00	170.00000	32,470.00	170.00000	32,470.00
	HMA S0.375	ton						
0150	0406236	75.000	35.00000	2,625.00	35.00000	2,625.00	40.00000	3,000.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						
0160	0503001	(1.000)	500,000.00000	500,000.00	500,000.00000	500,000.00	490,000.00000	490,000.00
	REMOVAL OF SUPERSTRUCTURE **	LS						
	See Special Provisions **							
0170	0503250	(1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
	CLEAN HISTORIC CONCRETE	LS						
	BRIDGE (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **							
0180	0503307	(1.000)	350,000.00000	350,000.00	437,000.00000	437,000.00	650,000.00000	650,000.00
	RESTORATION OF METAL FEATURES	LS						
	** See Special Provisions **							
0190	0508050	1,794.000	5.00000	8,970.00	7.00000	12,558.00	8.00000	14,352.00
	SHEAR CONNECTORS	ea.						
0200	0511203	4.000	250.00000	1,000.00	200.00000	800.00	1,300.00000	5,200.00
	POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PLASTIC PIPE	ea.						
	WEEPHOLES ** See Special Provisions **							
0210	0520036	25.000	300.00000	7,500.00	400.00000	10,000.00	500.00000	12,500.00
	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT	c.f.						
	SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **							
0220	0521001	6,176.000	2.00000	12,352.00	6.00000	37,056.00	9.50000	58,672.00
	ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions **	c.i.						
0230	0601057	141.000	2,500.00000	352,500.00	3,000.00000	423,000.00	2,650.00000	373,650.00
	HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE **	c.y.						
	See Special Provisions **							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0240	0601426	63.000	825.00000	51,975.00	1,200.00000	75,600.00	1,750.00000	110,250.00
	CLASS "S" CONCRETE FOR HISTORIC BRIDGES ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0250	0601640	2,973.000	0.25000	743.25	3.00000	8,919.00	2.50000	7,432.50
	1" CLOSED CELL ELASTOMER ** See Special Provisions **	c.i.						
0260	0602000	253.000	3.50000	885.50	2.00000	506.00	1.95000	493.35
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS	lb.						
0270	0602030	48,109.000	2.50000	120,272.50	2.00000	96,218.00	2.50000	120,272.50
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS - GALVANIZED	lb.						
0280	0602910	432.000	42.00000	18,144.00	80.00000	34,560.00	65.00000	28,080.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0290	0603061	(1.000)	1,200,000.00000	1,200,000.00	880,000.00000	880,000.00	2,600,000.00000	2,600,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1)	LS						
0300	0603474	(1.000)	200,000.00000	200,000.00	220,000.00000	220,000.00	325,000.00000	325,000.00
	METALLIZING STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0310	0603726	107.000	65.00000	6,955.00	50.00000	5,350.00	60.00000	6,420.00
	EMBEDDED GALVANIC ANODES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0320	0603924	1,124.000	105.00000	118,020.00	100.00000	112,400.00	130.00000	146,120.00
	RECYCLABLE ENCAPSULATED ABRASIVE MEDIA CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0330	0606001	1.000	7,500.00000	7,500.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	2,300.00000	2,300.00
	CEMENT RUBBLE MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0340	0609001	424.000	50.00000	21,200.00	200.00000	84,800.00	250.00000	106,000.00
	REPOINTED MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0350 0707009 MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **	395.000 s.y.	62.00000	24,490.00	90.00000	35,550.00	125.00000	49,375.00
0360 0751821 6" STRUCTURE UNDERDRAIN ** See Special Provisions **	237.000 l.f.	25.00000	5,925.00	20.00000	4,740.00	60.00000	14,220.00
0370 0751831 6" OUTLET FOR UNDERDRAIN	27.000 l.f.	35.00000	945.00	30.00000	810.00	80.00000	2,160.00
0380 0813451 GRANITE STONE TRANSITION CURBING	90.000 l.f.	75.00000	6,750.00	70.00000	6,300.00	70.00000	6,300.00
0390 0822001 TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	1,638.000 l.f.	50.00000	81,900.00	45.00000	73,710.00	70.00000	114,660.00
0400 0904050 TWO TUBE RETROFIT BRIDGE RAIL ** See Special Provisions **	372.000 l.f.	250.00000	93,000.00	275.00000	102,300.00	330.00000	122,760.00
0410 0910052 MERRITT PARKWAY GUIDERAIL ** See Special Provisions **	720.000 l.f.	80.00000	57,600.00	100.00000	72,000.00	95.00000	68,400.00
0420 0910173 R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT - VERTICAL SHAPED PARAPET	4.000 ea.	2,500.00000	10,000.00	2,600.00000	10,400.00	3,300.00000	13,200.00
0430 0910300 METAL BEAM RAIL (R-B MASH)	510.000 l.f.	26.00000	13,260.00	25.00000	12,750.00	32.00000	16,320.00
0440 0911476 MERRITT PARKWAY END ANCHORAGE TYPE I ** See Special Provisions **	5.000 ea.	2,500.00000	12,500.00	5,000.00000	25,000.00	5,000.00000	25,000.00
0450 0911924 R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE II	1.000 ea.	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,800.00000	1,800.00
0460 0912496 REMOVE WOOD RAIL ** See Special Provisions **	750.000 l.f.	8.00000	6,000.00	10.00000	7,500.00	30.00000	22,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0590	0971001	(1.000)	225,000.00000	225,000.00	550,000.00000	550,000.00	665,942.42000	665,942.42
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0600	0974001	10.000	750.00000	7,500.00	300.00000	3,000.00	600.00000	6,000.00
REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY		c.y.						
0610	0975004	(1.000)	425,000.00000	425,000.00	671,000.00000	671,000.00	700,000.00000	700,000.00
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT		LS						
0620	0976002	4,228.000	0.25000	1,057.00	1.00000	4,228.00	1.00000	4,228.00
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY		day						
0630	0977001	10.000	25.00000	250.00	50.00000	500.00	50.00000	500.00
TRAFFIC CONE		ea.						
0640	0978002	34.000	95.00000	3,230.00	200.00000	6,800.00	80.00000	2,720.00
TRAFFIC DRUM		ea.						
0650	0979003	4.000	206.00000	824.00	250.00000	1,000.00	120.00000	480.00
CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III		ea.						
0660	0980001	(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING		LS						
0670	0981100	24.000	55.00000	1,320.00	200.00000	4,800.00	45.00000	1,080.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE		ea.						
0680	1130000	320.000	10.00000	3,200.00	50.00000	16,000.00	30.00000	9,600.00
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW		day						
0690	1131002	320.000	50.00000	16,000.00	100.00000	32,000.00	40.00000	12,800.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN		day						
0700	1203109	4.000	4,000.00000	16,000.00	3,500.00000	14,000.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00
SIDE MOUNTED SIGN FOUNDATION		ea.						
0710	1205207	16.000	25.00000	400.00	40.00000	640.00	50.00000	800.00
TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR		ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0720	1205214	16.000	25.00000	400.00	40.00000	640.00	50.00000	800.00
	TYPE DE-7A DELINEATOR	ea.						
0730	1206023	(1.000)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	500.00000	500.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0740	1208931	1.000	250.00000	250.00	600.00000	600.00	300.00000	300.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IX RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.						
0750	1209114	1,770.000	0.29000	513.30	0.50000	885.00	0.30000	531.00
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW	l.f.						
0760	1209124	1,770.000	0.29000	513.30	0.50000	885.00	0.30000	531.00
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE	l.f.						
0770	1210101	2,720.000	0.42000	1,142.40	0.50000	1,360.00	0.45000	1,224.00
	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.						
0780	1210102	2,720.000	0.42000	1,142.40	0.50000	1,360.00	0.45000	1,224.00
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.						
0790	1211001	1,200.000	1.20000	1,440.00	2.00000	2,400.00	1.50000	1,800.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.						
0800	1214002	3,600.000	2.25000	8,100.00	2.50000	9,000.00	2.50000	9,000.00
	6" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	l.f.						
0810	1220027	900.000	20.00000	18,000.00	20.00000	18,000.00	20.00000	18,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	s.f.						
0820	1802210.04	6.000	400.00000	2,400.00	400.00000	2,400.00	400.00000	2,400.00
	TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (400 lb.)	ea.						
0830	1802210.07	6.000	400.00000	2,400.00	400.00000	2,400.00	400.00000	2,400.00
	TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (700 lb.)	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc		(2) New England Road, Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0840	1802210.14	8.000	400.00000	3,200.00	400.00000	3,200.00	400.00000	3,200.00
TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (1400 lb.) ea.								
0850	1802210.21	4.000	400.00000	1,600.00	400.00000	1,600.00	400.00000	1,600.00
TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (2100 lb.) ea.								
0860	1806202	6,464.000	10.00000	64,640.00	1.00000	6,464.00	40.00000	258,560.00
TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR hr								
0870	0819002	120.000	25.00000	3,000.00	30.00000	3,600.00	25.00000	3,000.00
PENETRATING SEALER PROTECTIVE COMPOUND ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.								
Section Totals:			\$4,593,699.65		\$5,108,579.00		\$7,777,777.77	
Contract Totals			\$4,593,699.65		\$5,108,579.00		\$7,777,777.77	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(4) McNamee Construction Corp.					
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010	0020903	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00				
LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR MISCELLANEOUS EXTERIOR TASKS ** See Special Provisions ** LS								
0020	0201001	(1.000)	115,000.00000	115,000.00				
CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS								
0030	0202000	400.000	75.00000	30,000.00				
EARTH EXCAVATION c.y.								
0040	0202100	40.000	150.00000	6,000.00				
ROCK EXCAVATION c.y.								
0050	0202452	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00				
TEST PIT ** See Special Provisions ** ea.								



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) McNamee Construction Corp.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0060	0202529	60.000	10.00000	600.00			
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.					
0070	0207000	30.000	100.00000	3,000.00			
	BORROW	c.y.					
0080	0209001	710.000	6.00000	4,260.00			
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.					
0090	0212000	280.000	80.00000	22,400.00			
	SUBBASE	c.y.					
0100	0213100	3.000	100.00000	300.00			
	GRANULAR FILL	c.y.					
0110	0219001	670.000	6.00000	4,020.00			
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.					
0120	0304002	60.000	80.00000	4,800.00			
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.					
0130	0406170	130.000	200.00000	26,000.00			
	HMA S1	ton					
0140	0406172	191.000	200.00000	38,200.00			
	HMA S0.375	ton					
0150	0406236	75.000	30.00000	2,250.00			
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal					
0160	0503001	(1.000)	450,000.00000	450,000.00			
	REMOVAL OF SUPERSTRUCTURE ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0170	0503250	(1.000)	175,000.00000	175,000.00			
	CLEAN HISTORIC CONCRETE BRIDGE (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0180	0503307	(1.000)	600,000.00000	600,000.00			
	RESTORATION OF METAL FEATURES ** See Special Provisions **	LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) McNamee Construction Corp.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0190	0508050	1,794.000	6.00000	10,764.00			
	SHEAR CONNECTORS	ea.					
0200	0511203	4.000	500.00000	2,000.00			
	POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PLASTIC PIPE WEEPHOLES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0210	0520036	25.000	500.00000	12,500.00			
	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.					
0220	0521001	6,176.000	5.00000	30,880.00			
	ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions **	c.i.					
0230	0601057	141.000	2,650.00000	373,650.00			
	HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.					
0240	0601426	63.000	1,200.00000	75,600.00			
	CLASS "S" CONCRETE FOR HISTORIC BRIDGES ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.					
0250	0601640	2,973.000	1.00000	2,973.00			
	1" CLOSED CELL ELASTOMER ** See Special Provisions **	c.i.					
0260	0602000	253.000	5.00000	1,265.00			
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS	lb.					
0270	0602030	48,109.000	2.25000	108,245.25			
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS - GALVANIZED	lb.					
0280	0602910	432.000	50.00000	21,600.00			
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0290	0603061	(1.000)	2,300,000.00000	2,300,000.00			
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1)	LS					
0300	0603474	(1.000)	450,000.00000	450,000.00			
	METALLIZING STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) McNamee Construction Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0310 0603726	107.000	42.00000	4,494.00				
EMBEDDED GALVANIC ANODES ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
0320 0603924	1,124.000	200.00000	224,800.00				
RECYCLABLE ENCAPSULATED ABRASIVE MEDIA CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.					
0330 0606001	1.000	500.00000	500.00				
CEMENT RUBBLE MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **		c.y.					
0340 0609001	424.000	200.00000	84,800.00				
REPOINTED MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **		s.y.					
0350 0707009	395.000	90.00000	35,550.00				
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **		s.y.					
0360 0751821	237.000	15.00000	3,555.00				
6" STRUCTURE UNDERDRAIN ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.					
0370 0751831	27.000	155.00000	4,185.00				
6" OUTLET FOR UNDERDRAIN		l.f.					
0380 0813451	90.000	75.00000	6,750.00				
GRANITE STONE TRANSITION CURBING		l.f.					
0390 0822001	1,638.000	45.00000	73,710.00				
TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB		l.f.					
0400 0904050	372.000	326.00000	121,272.00				
TWO TUBE RETROFIT BRIDGE RAIL ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.					
0410 0910052	720.000	95.00000	68,400.00				
MERRITT PARKWAY GUIDERAIL ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) McNamee Construction Corp.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0420	0910173	4.000	3,200.00000	12,800.00			
	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT - VERTICAL SHAPED PARAPET	ea.					
0430	0910300	510.000	30.00000	15,300.00			
	METAL BEAM RAIL (R-B MASH)	l.f.					
0440	0911476	5.000	7,450.00000	37,250.00			
	MERRITT PARKWAY END ANCHORAGE TYPE I ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0450	0911924	1.000	17,450.00000	17,450.00			
	R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE II	ea.					
0460	0912496	750.000	28.00000	21,000.00			
	REMOVE WOOD RAIL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0470	0912503	970.000	10.00000	9,700.00			
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL	l.f.					
0480	0913968	366.000	180.00000	65,880.00			
	PROTECTIVE FENCE (8'-00" HIGH) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0490	0917010	4,000.000	1.00000	4,000.00			
	REPAIR GUIDERAIL (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0500	0944000	450.000	15.00000	6,750.00			
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.					
0510	0949000	175.000	8.00000	1,400.00			
	WOOD CHIP MULCH	s.y.					
0520	0949053	6.000	600.00000	3,600.00			
	CRATAEGUS CRUSGALLI "INERMIS", THORNLESS COCKSPUR HAWTHORN 2" - 2.5" CAL. B.B.	ea.					
0530	0949410	40.000	40.00000	1,600.00			
	RHUS AROMATICA FRAGRANT SUMAC 18"-24" HT. B.B.	ea.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) McNamee Construction Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0540 0950019 TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **	450.000 s.y.	2.00000	900.00				
0550 0952051 CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION ** See Special Provisions **	400.000 s.y.	10.00000	4,000.00				
0560 0969062 CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	9.000 mo.	5,000.00000	45,000.00				
0570 0970006 TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	102,000.000 est.	1.00000	102,000.00				
0580 0970007 TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	320.000 hr	80.00000	25,600.00				
0590 0971001 MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	640,000.00000	640,000.00				
0600 0974001 REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	10.000 c.y.	2,000.00000	20,000.00				
0610 0975004 MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	(1.000) LS	680,000.00000	680,000.00				
0620 0976002 BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	4,228.000 day	1.00000	4,228.00				
0630 0977001 TRAFFIC CONE	10.000 ea.	30.00000	300.00				
0640 0978002 TRAFFIC DRUM	34.000 ea.	75.00000	2,550.00				
0650 0979003 CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	4.000 ea.	150.00000	600.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) McNamee Construction Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0660 0980001 CONSTRUCTION STAKING	(1.000) LS	92,000.00000	92,000.00				
0670 0981100 42" TRAFFIC CONE	24.000 ea.	46.00000	1,104.00				
0680 1130000 HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW	320.000 day	50.00000	16,000.00				
0690 1131002 REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	320.000 day	50.00000	16,000.00				
0700 1203109 SIDE MOUNTED SIGN FOUNDATION	4.000 ea.	5,000.00000	20,000.00				
0710 1205207 TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR	16.000 ea.	15.00000	240.00				
0720 1205214 TYPE DE-7A DELINEATOR	16.000 ea.	15.00000	240.00				
0730 1206023 REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	2,500.00000	2,500.00				
0740 1208931 SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IX RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING)	1.000 s.f.	65.00000	65.00				
0750 1209114 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW	1,770.000 l.f.	0.30000	531.00				
0760 1209124 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE	1,770.000 l.f.	0.30000	531.00				
0770 1210101 4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	2,720.000 l.f.	1.00000	2,720.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) McNamee Construction Corp.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0780	1210102	2,720.000	1.00000	2,720.00			
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.					
0790	1211001	1,200.000	1.20000	1,440.00			
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.					
0800	1214002	3,600.000	3.00000	10,800.00			
	6" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	l.f.					
0810	1220027	900.000	35.00000	31,500.00			
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	s.f.					
0820	1802210.04	6.000	400.00000	2,400.00			
	TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (400 lb.)	ea.					
0830	1802210.07	6.000	400.00000	2,400.00			
	TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (700 lb.)	ea.					
0840	1802210.14	8.000	400.00000	3,200.00			
	TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (1400 lb.)	ea.					
0850	1802210.21	4.000	400.00000	1,600.00			
	TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (2100 lb.)	ea.					
0860	1806202	6,464.000	100.00000	646,400.00			
	TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR	hr					
0870	0819002	120.000	50.00000	6,000.00			
	PENETRATING SEALER PROTECTIVE COMPOUND ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
Section Totals:				\$8,186,622.25			
Contract Totals				\$8,186,622.25			

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum